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Anlage
Tiubingerstr. 82, 71093 Weil im Schénbuch

Hallenadresse
Tubinger Stral3e 82, 71093 Weil im Schénbuch
verwaltung@tennisclub-weil.de

Sportwart/in
Thiele, Andreas
T 0174 9784274 andreas.thiele@onlinehome.de

Jugendwart/in

Auwarter, Birgit
T 07157539888 jugend@tennisclub-weil.de
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Herren 70 1
MF: Rainer Lutz; T 07157 63504
Rlutz47@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ruckaberle, Fred
Franz, Dieter

Lutz, Rainer

Gorhan, Walter
Heldmaier, Fritz
Ossig, Gotz
Marquardt, Werner
Schempp, Hans-Martin
Weisbach, Gunter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15450111
15050120
14750105
15152679
15150713
15250127
14650559
15152955
15350169

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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